
Date Day Event Uniform Times Description & Destination Lead

10th Jan Friday Games & Programme Full 19:30 - 21.30 Parents are invited to join us at 21.00 for programme HP

17th Jan Friday Tranjia Cooking Scarf 19:30 - 22:00 Buses out to a secret location to cook some tasty grub SC

24th Jan Friday Wide Game Scarf 19:30 - 21:30 The young leaders bring us a team challenge evening at laleham park YL

31st Jan Friday The Beaver Takeover Full 19:30 - 21.30 A suprise night brought to us by the beaver leaders! TEZ

7th Feb Friday Frost Camp Scarf +Kit TBC A re-designed frost camp working towards their adventure card HP

14th Feb Sat Space Explorers Full 19:30 - 21.30 Learning all about things outside of our world HP/SC

21st Feb Friday HALF TERM - No Scouts NO SCOUTS

28th Feb Friday All things Shooting Full 19:30 - 21:30 A new layout to the traditional shooting evening! SC/AM

7th March Friday Jurassic Park Comes to HQ Full 19:30 - 21:30 Come and see all things prehistoric and reptile with our local expert AM

14th March Friday Adventure suprise Full 19:30 - 21:30 A Scouting evening with lots of badges HP

21st March Friday Code Breaking Full 19:30 - 21:30 See if you can get to the bottom of Adam's mystery evening AD

28th March Friday Outdoor Laser Quest Scarf TBC Our Finale night of the term- details to follow AM

 Holidays NO SCOUTS

07710 487817

07976 735212

07799 506708

07771 835372

07790 917656

07976 971053Adrian C

Paul G Bjorn S 07487 318097

Adam W Mike D 07947 516668

Howard W Jon C 07831 644978

Andrew M Adam D 07465 431447

Photography Policy

Parents/Carers are reminded that on occasion, Photographs, Videos and Audio of 8th Ashford Scouts taking part in activities may be submitted to local newpapers, our Group, 

Spelthorne District or Surrey County newsletters and websites or put on display.  If you have any objections to this then please advise the Scout Section Leadership team in writing that 

you are not willing for your child's image to be used in anyway.

Should you require to get hold of us at anytime please don’t hesitate to ring

Harry P (SL) Sam C 07939 164634

Scouts Programme Spring 2025

General rule to follow - Indoor HQ evenings are full uniform and smart shoes Evenings out of HQ are scarf and walking boots. NO TRAINERS


